Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Campbell - (881180) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.42
1:24.35
1:26.00
1:30.47
1:33.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.00
1:24.35
1:22.42
1:30.47
1:33.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

226
211
199
171

154

WA Pts

199
211
226
171

154

Round

Round

Date

24/05/14
27/07/14
26/10/14
25/05/13
08/07/12

Date

26/10/14
27/07/14
24/05/14
25/05/13
08/07/12

Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Southwold SC May Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Meet

Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Venue

Weston super Mere
Swindon

Stroud

Weston

Taunton

Venue

Stroud

Swindon

Weston super Mere
Weston

Taunton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 3

3
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 3

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 4

3
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



