Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Campbell - (881180) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.42	226	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Severnside	3
1:24.35	211	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:26.00	199	F	26/10/14	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
1:30.47	171	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Severnside	3
1:33.67	154	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Severnside	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.00	199	F	26/10/14	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
1:24.35	211	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:22.42	226	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Severnside	3
1:30.47	171	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Severnside	3
1:33.67	154	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Severnside	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS